Lease: Cayot Well #: 10-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services; Inc. Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW-SE-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E
il 3495 ' Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 § unty: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON Celi # 620-363-2683 FSL: 165
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 1760- | 750
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29155-00-00
43’ of 6” 7 sacks 83/4 Started: 7/13/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/16/12
I5F 23/ | D0sacks 5 5/8 SN: 726’ Packer: [ o: 762’ |
8 rnd
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil Z 636 Lime
37 39 Clay 21 657 Shale
23 62 Light Shale 7 664 Lime
6 68 Lime 1 665 Oil Sand (Poor Bleed)
4 72 Lime & Clay  (Taking Fluid) 15 680 Shale
9 81 Lime 3 683 Lime
6 87 Black Shale 24 707 Shale (Limey)
10 97 Lime 5 712 Lime
11 108 Shale (Limey) 12 724 Shale
15 123 Lime i5 725.5 Lime
4 137 Shale 4.5 730 Light Shale
12 149 Sandy Shale 1 731 Light Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
16 165 Lime g 732 Qil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
5 170 Shale 3 735 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)
7 177 Sandy Shale 15 736.5 Lime
16 193 Sand (Dry) 5 737 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Water) (Mushy)
66 259 Shale 2 739 Qil Sand {(Some Shale) (Fair‘Bleed)
20 279 Lime 1 740 Sandy Shale (Laminated Oil Sand) (Fair Bleed)
8 287 Shale 1 741 Oil Sand (Water)
9 296 Sandy Shale 3 744 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
14 310 Shale 1 745 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
317 Lime 2 747 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
318 Shale 1 748 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
320 Black Shale 2 750 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
15 335 Shale D 764 Sandy Shale
18 343 Sand (Dry)
3 346 Shale Surface 7-13-12 Set Time 3:30pm Called 1:15pm Judy
12 358 Lime Longstring 757’ 2 7/8 pipe TD 764’
17 375 Shale Set Time 12:00pm 7-16-12 Called 11:00am Becky
26 401 Lime
9 410 Shale
22 432 Lime
5 437 Shale
13 450 Lime
23 473 Shale
12 485 '| "Sand (Dry)
123 | 608 Shale
1 609 Lime
7 616 Shale
10 626 Lime
8 634 Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 10-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-SE-SW-SE 524 T16 R21E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease : Cayot FSL: 165
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 1760 ! 7 usq
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APi#: 15-121-29155-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —_— Started: 7/13/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 7/16/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 733 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 734.80°
1 734 2:00 2
2 735 5:30 3.5 Lime (Fractured) 736.50’
3 736 8:30 3
4 737 10:30 2 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Water) (Mushy) 737.00°

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 738.80°
5 738 12:30 2
6 739 15:30 3 Sand Shale (Lamintated Oil Sand) (Fair Bleed) 740.20°
7 740 20:00 4.5

Oil Sand (Water) 741.20'
8 741 22:30 25

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 744.00°
9 742 27:00 45 .
10 743 32:00 5
11 744 37:30 5.5

Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 745.00°
12 745 42:00 4.5

Sandy shale (Oil Sand Streak) 747.00
13 746 46:00 4
14 747 50:30 4.5

Qil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 748.00
15 748 54:30 4

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
16 749 58:30 4
17 750 63:00 4.5
18 751 68:00 5
19 751 72:30 4.5
20
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Jol 17, 9017 3:27PM gy Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 ,
vele Lu I" Der Customer Copy
.0. BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
(913} 795-2210 FAX {913) 785-2194 PLEASE FEFER TO IVOICE NUMDER
Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Time: 17:08:22
Instructions Ship Date:  07/14/12

Sals rep#: MAVERY MIKE

Invaice Date: 07/17/12

Acct rap code: busDate: 0B/05/12
Soid To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To; BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
, C/0 BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 85053 (913) 837-2823
Customer & 3570021 Cuslomer PO: Order By: -
; popimgo1 T 27
ORDER§ SHIP iL: UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE :EXTENSION
245.00 24500:Li BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8800 eac 8.8900 2178.05
280.00 280.00:L; BAG ;CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.7900 sAG 5.7800 1621.20
14.00 14.00:L; EA :CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
i
i
/I
g ;a?an;,._ 3
e —— ———-‘
FILLEDBY CMECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $4037.25
SHIPVIA  MIAMI GOUNTY Freight 100.00}, o + Frgt 100.00
RECEIVED GOMPLETE AND INGOOD CONDITION Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
X Tax #
[ToTaL  $4449.61]
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